
FASTRACKRIDERS 07/12/2020 on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 11:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-13 - JACK JOAQUIN -
11:27:31.898 1 1:45.339 80.996 55 113 19

L2-07 - PATRICK KUBIAK -
11:28:32.388 1 1:45.525 80.853 13 67 19

11:30:20.861 2 1:48.473 78.656 19 69 19

11:32:10.380 3 1:49.519 77.904 15 77 19

11:37:08.578 4 4:58.198 28.612 12 70 19

L2-17 - VILYAM TOOROSIAN -
11:27:44.991 1 1:46.780 79.903 64 99 19

11:29:36.613 2 1:51.622 76.437 66 100 19

11:31:28.751 3 1:52.138 76.085 35 93 19

11:33:20.444 4 1:51.693 76.388 63 98 19

11:35:08.313 5 1:47.869 79.096 49 95 19

11:36:57.305 6 1:48.992 78.281 59 99 19

L2-20 - ALEXANDER KIM -
11:27:29.385 1 1:50.240 77.395 94 101 19

11:29:19.009 2 1:49.624 77.830 84 107 19

11:31:07.217 3 1:48.208 78.848 88 104 19

11:32:54.307 4 1:47.090 79.671 89 106 19

L2-01 - LUKAS RAJNYS -
11:30:37.954 1 4:23.413 32.390 41 93 19

11:32:25.117 2 1:47.163 79.617 37 93 19

11:34:14.050 3 1:48.933 78.323 39 90 19

11:36:02.022 4 1:47.972 79.020 40 91 19

11:37:52.172 5 1:50.150 77.458 41 92 19

L2-29 - KARO DAVTYAN -
11:27:46.495 1 1:47.489 79.376 69 109 19

11:29:36.917 2 1:50.422 77.267 54 104 19

11:31:29.322 3 1:52.405 75.904 59 110 19

11:36:24.577 4 4:55.255 28.897 56 110 19

L2-30 - JOHNNY GONZALEZ -
11:28:41.395 1 1:51.872 76.266 2 32 19

11:30:33.878 2 1:52.483 75.851 4 33 19

11:32:24.405 3 1:50.527 77.194 8 42 19

11:34:18.354 4 1:53.949 74.876 10 57 19

11:36:06.045 5 1:47.691 79.227 19 61 19

11:37:55.924 6 1:49.879 77.649 14 63 19

L2-14 - CHRIS CARDENAS -
11:27:22.726 1 1:52.154 76.074 36 79 19

11:29:13.287 2 1:50.561 77.170 27 75 19

11:31:04.396 3 1:51.109 76.789 17 72 19

11:32:52.237 4 1:47.841 79.116 35 70 19

11:34:40.874 5 1:48.637 78.537 12 71 19

11:36:31.587 6 1:50.713 77.064 17 77 19

L3-19 - JAY KIM -
11:27:22.058 1 1:52.145 76.080 58 102 19

11:29:12.172 2 1:50.114 77.483 56 111 19

11:31:02.268 3 1:50.096 77.496 50 111 19

11:32:51.811 4 1:49.543 77.887 53 107 19

11:34:39.755 5 1:47.944 79.041 51 110 19

11:36:31.109 6 1:51.354 76.621 49 112 19

L2-35 - JOHN QUESADA -
11:29:56.886 1 1:56.458 73.262 81 117 19

11:31:55.746 2 1:58.860 71.782 76 113 19

11:33:49.147 3 1:53.401 75.237 76 113 19

11:35:37.620 4 1:48.473 78.656 77 110 19

L2-05 - JOHN ROSENBERG -
11:27:42.759 1 1:53.901 74.907 64 98 19

11:29:34.040 2 1:51.281 76.671 64 94 19

11:31:23.422 3 1:49.382 78.002 50 99 19

11:33:12.332 4 1:48.910 78.340 56 94 19

11:35:01.274 5 1:48.942 78.317 60 92 19



L2-16 - CAMERON PATTERSON -
11:27:14.189 1 1:50.226 77.405 37 59 19

11:29:04.459 2 1:50.270 77.374 42 61 19

11:30:55.851 3 1:51.392 76.594 23 61 19

11:32:46.388 4 1:50.537 77.187 20 65 19

11:34:35.430 5 1:49.042 78.245 33 62 19

11:36:28.842 6 1:53.412 75.230 20 59 19

L2-12 - KONSTANTIN GERBOLD -
11:28:05.566 1 1:52.665 75.729 30 84 19

11:29:58.470 2 1:52.904 75.569 32 80 19

11:31:56.047 3 1:57.577 72.565 50 85 19

11:33:56.010 4 1:59.963 71.122 38 80 19

11:35:48.797 5 1:52.787 75.647 23 79 19

11:37:38.055 6 1:49.258 78.090 24 82 19

L2-03 - RODRIGO PEREIRA -
11:32:43.237 1 7:24.135 19.210 2 36 19

11:34:34.595 2 1:51.358 76.618 2 34 19

11:36:24.800 3 1:50.205 77.419 2 39 19

L2-23 - ROBERT MORALES -
11:27:12.216 1 1:50.498 77.214 88 112 19

11:29:03.799 2 1:51.583 76.463 86 113 19

11:30:55.310 3 1:51.511 76.513 86 114 19

11:32:46.083 4 1:50.773 77.022 86 111 19

11:34:39.057 5 1:52.974 75.522 89 111 19

11:36:33.599 6 1:54.542 74.488 90 113 19

L2-10 - PAUL POIZNER -
11:28:16.901 1 1:54.261 74.671 66 111 19

11:30:07.591 2 1:50.690 77.080 60 112 19

11:31:59.950 3 1:52.359 75.935 65 108 19

11:33:56.444 4 1:56.494 73.240 66 107 19

11:35:49.115 5 1:52.671 75.725 60 103 19

11:37:40.729 6 1:51.614 76.442 59 106 19

L2-31 - NABIL KABBANI -
11:31:49.422 1 1:57.260 72.761 82 108 19

11:33:42.441 2 1:53.019 75.492 64 103 19

11:35:34.942 3 1:52.501 75.839 89 109 19

11:37:28.126 4 1:53.184 75.382 67 101 19

L2-08 - ROBERT CAIN -
11:27:57.283 1 2:10.027 65.617 41 92 19

11:29:56.173 2 1:58.890 71.764 45 93 19

11:31:54.999 3 1:58.826 71.802 42 94 19

11:33:48.734 4 1:53.735 75.016 44 91 19

11:35:41.718 5 1:52.984 75.515 35 89 19

11:37:34.389 6 1:52.671 75.725 45 87 19

L2-25 - JAY ZULUETA -
11:27:42.067 1 1:54.748 74.354 72 102 19

11:29:35.716 2 1:53.649 75.073 66 99 19

11:31:28.504 3 1:52.788 75.646 62 102 19

11:36:30.655 4 5:02.151 28.238 71 102 19

L2-33 - ZIFENG JIAO -
11:31:11.902 1 1:53.508 75.167 20 52 19

11:33:10.760 2 1:58.858 71.783 10 48 19

11:35:07.285 3 1:56.525 73.220 35 65 19

11:37:02.280 4 1:54.995 74.195 28 56 19

L2-24 - QUENTIN RUCKER -
11:27:18.101 1 1:54.149 74.744 25 64 19

11:29:12.295 2 1:54.194 74.715 14 61 19

11:31:07.355 3 1:55.060 74.153 13 58 19

11:33:01.340 4 1:53.985 74.852 22 67 19

11:34:56.620 5 1:55.280 74.011 21 61 19

L2-22 - EUGENE LEE -
11:28:08.923 1 1:55.932 73.595 12 58 19

11:30:04.440 2 1:55.517 73.859 12 52 19

11:32:00.245 3 1:55.805 73.676 17 57 19

11:33:58.287 4 1:58.042 72.279 16 51 19

11:35:57.659 5 1:59.372 71.474 10 49 19

L2-19 - JOHN PUSSMAN -



11:27:31.672 1 1:55.923 73.601 82 113 19

11:29:30.146 2 1:58.474 72.016 88 113 19

11:31:28.925 3 1:58.779 71.831 80 113 19

L2-27 - TODD HARWELL -
11:27:59.775 1 1:58.233 72.163 79 107 19

11:29:57.865 2 1:58.090 72.250 74 107 19

11:31:57.387 3 1:59.522 71.384 77 108 19

11:33:56.351 4 1:58.964 71.719 95 106 19

11:35:56.104 5 1:59.753 71.247 88 108 19

11:37:55.334 6 1:59.230 71.559 78 109 19

L2-15 - CHRIS PATTERSON -
11:27:29.045 1 1:58.481 72.012 34 90 19

11:29:29.944 2 2:00.899 70.571 28 90 19

11:31:28.393 3 1:58.449 72.031 25 86 19

11:33:27.968 4 1:59.575 71.353 31 89 19

L2-09 - GERALD KEGLEY -
11:27:54.707 1 2:02.233 69.801 56 90 19

11:29:55.520 2 2:00.813 70.622 55 93 19

11:31:54.589 3 1:59.069 71.656 53 99 19

11:33:55.608 4 2:01.019 70.501 54 92 19

11:35:55.748 5 2:00.140 71.017 51 96 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 7/12/2020 01:01 PM


